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Cheney Team Schedule 

Date/Time			   Opponent 
Wed., Sept. 25 - 4 p.m.	 GSL at Mead	
Wed., Oct. 2 - 4 p.m.	 GSL at Salnave Park	
Sat., Oct. 5 -- 9 a.m.	 Battle of 509 at Polo Grounds
Wed., Oct. 16-- 3:30 p.m.	 GSL at Ferris	

  Tues., Oct. 22 -- 4 p.m.	 GSL at Hart Field

CROSS COUNTRY
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eye exams! 509-235-2010
Call

Cheney Boys & Girls Cross Country Team
Luke Bilafer, Camron Bogle, Jacob Estock, Cameron Frenk, Noah Guest, Connor Hall, Maxwell Hemenway, Calvin Hilton, Holland Hurd, Yuta Inoue, Landon 
Jenkins, Samuel Larson, Benjamin Limburg, Damien Mager-Reeser, Brayden Martin, Lucas Matos, Alma Smith, Aaron Stanfield, Lucas Curley, Liam Frantzich, 
Axel Jensen, Mathieu Paul Kohler, Ethan Martin, Hudson Redder. William Thomsen, Christopher Tydingco, Xharlie Witt, Henry Cindric, Dallin Davis, Olexsandr 
Dynnyk, Samuel Estock, Samuel Hilton, Ryelan Horntvedt, Malcolm Innes, Quinten Jordan, Alexander Muradeli, Rex Note, Nicholas Oliphant, Angelo Raf-
fini, Shawn Reed, Elliot Signer, Asa Smith, Artem Sokolov, Caiden Brown, Kobe Hunter, Joel Jalomo, Daylon Just, Drew Kilgore, Nehemiah Krause, Henry 
Lagrou, Tristan Miller, Bentley Ryan, Andrew Ward, Carter Ward, Evan Weaver. Maggie Boggs, Lucinda Daller, Claire Davis, Satori Just, Kathryn Lathen, 
Gracie McCoy, Rylan Rajewski, Hannah Ward, Natalie Richards, Kiara Sandoval, Caitlin Shaffer, Isabelle Weed, Isabella Adaszewski, Maeline furness, La-
kia Heward, Sophie Lathen, Paige McGee, Reese Randles, Ember Rathburn, Clara Silvers, Gabriella Smith, Maya Zgherea, Karina Dixon, Frantzich, Keira 
Lanier, Genevieve Mazurik, Alisa Messing, Abigail Scharosch, Kodi Tolman (Names not in order and player may not be in the picture)



September 19 2024 Page 3September 19 2024 Cheney / Medical Lake 2024 Fall Sports Preview

Medical Lake Schedule 2024
Date/Time	 Event
Sat., Sept. 7 - 9a.m.  Timberlake Farragut Invitational
Sat., Sept. 14 - 10a.m.   Runner Soul Fest
Sat., Sept. 21 - 10a.m. Can-Am Invitational Cross Country Meet
Sat., Sept. 21 - 10a.m. The Mook XC Invite at Alderbrook
Wed., Oct. 9 - 4:30p.m. NEA #1 at Colville
Sat., Oct. 12 - 12:00p.m., 51st Annual Sunfair Invitational
Wed., Oct. 16 - 4:30p.m.  NEA #2 Lakeside at ML
Wed., Oct. 23 - 4:30p.m., NEA #3 at Riverside
Sat., Nov. 2 - TBD, NEA Districts
Sat., Nov. 9 - TBD State XC Championships
Sat., Nov. 16 - TBD NXR Northwest Regional Championships

Airway Auto Licensing
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Monday
to

Friday 

9:00 am 
to 

5:00 pm

CROSS COUNTRY

Medical Lake Girls Cross Country Team
Kaylee Dennler, Lorelai Flaherty, Mya Gardner, CC Graham, Katelyn Hoffer, Feodora 
Lalicker, Scarlett Lalicker, Hannah Luzier, Makalia McKenney, Aaliya Quarles, Autumn Trout

Medical Lake Boys Cross Country Team
Mercury Berquist, Markus Bowman, Alex Bradley, Loghan Bradley, Jesse Burt, Logan Chadwick, Ty Chatellier, Dominic Cole, Max Dean,, Austin Furness, Nolan Gal-
lup, Hector Gomez, Jess Harrison, Josh Hayes, Anthony Heppler, Khamari Hills, Cooper Honeycutt, Ryzick Iglesias, Soren Jorgenson, William King, Garrett Montney, 
Erik Moon, Aiden Murillo, Nakai Ornelas, George Pitts, Gavin Sonderberg Adam Stamper, Jaxon Stolp, Alex Tapia,Tayden Tonasket, Ryan Yazzie,Taven Yuhas.
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FOOTBALL

Cheney  Schedule
Date/Time	 Opponent/Location
Fri, Sept. 6 - 5p.m.	 at Lewis & Clark 
Fri, Sept. 13  - 7p.m. 	 vs Ridgeline 
Thurs, Sept. 19 - 7p.m.	 at Ferris 
Fri, Sept. 27 - 7p.m.	 at Gonzaga Prep
Thurs, Oct. 3 - 7p.m.	 at Shadle Park 
Fri, Oct. 11 - 7p.m.	 vs Central Valley
Fri, Oct. 18 - 7p.m.	 vs Mead 
Fri, Oct. 25 - 7p.m.	 at University
Fri, Nov. 1 - 7p.m.	 vs Mt. Spokane 

Medical Lake Schedule 
Date	               Opponent	 Location
Fri, Sept. 6 - 7p.m.Warden	       Medical Lake
Fri, Sept. 13 - 7p.m.at Liberty (Spangle) Liberty 	
Fri, Sept. 20 - 7p.m.  Davenport     Medical Lake
Fri, Sept. 27 - 7p.m.  Priest River   Medical Lake	
Fri,Oct. 4 - 7p.m.    Colville	      Colville	
Fri,Oct. 11 - 7p.m.  Riverside	       Riverside	
Fri,Oct. 18 - 7p.m.  Cascade	       Medical Lake
Fri,Oct. 25 - 7p.m.  Lakeside	       Medical Lake 
Fri, Nov. 1	- 7p.m.   Reardan	        Reardan.

Cheney Varsity Football
Andrew Houndonougbo, Carter Ittner, Tristan Huse, Shawn Gugliuzzo, Mason Stinson, Tank Best, Camden Collins, Hamza Al-Amin, Ashton Huse, Henry 
Hubbs, Johnathan Hauf, Quentin Gainer, Connor Collins, Christopher Wilson, Jace Bega, Maximilian Riggs, Kaden Rasmussen, Blake Kernen, Zachary 
Schambeck, Gladius Edejer, Jayden Delve, Dayson Carrier, Travis Wiedenmann, Carsten Tinnon, Wyatt Wells, Bryce Delange, Steven Rasmussen III, 
Gauge Seubert, Aiden Maser, Gavin Glock, Patrick Abendroth, Karson Palmer, Sir Gabriel Gonzalez, Blaise DuBois, Matthew Macomber, Payton Leato, 
Macade Munro, Noah Ragaza-Bourassa, Oliver Kasparek, Grayson Stewart. (Names not in order and player may not be in the picture)

Medical Lake Football Team
Kaden Poitr, Tur Cole, Dakotah Phillips, Carsen Buenzli, Julian Taylor, Ethan Knight, Aidan Suddeth, Dayton 
Rife, Ethan Anderson, Halen Nelson, Cylas Puzycki, Bahr-Crewdson, Porter Anderson, Colton Mckenny, Malu 
King, Cruz Gomez, Robert Carson, Xane San Augstin, Michael Keister, Kaden Shaffer, Bradley Degnan, Kainoa 
Beyer, Andre Hallam, Eric Roberts, Rylee Bolles, Silas Dutton, Auston Jorgens, John Gross, Draque Lively, Erik 
Work, Liam Horne. (Names not in order)
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Date/Time	 Opponent	
Mon., Sept. 9 - 4 p.m.	 atn Mt. Spokane 		
Tues., Sept. 10 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Lewis & Clark 		
Thurs., Sept. 12 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Ferris		
Mon., Sept. 16 - 4 p.m.	 at Mead 		
Tues., Sept. 17 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Shadle Park 		
Thurs., Sept. 19 - 4 p.m.	 vs. University 		
Mon., Sept. 23 - 4 p.m.	 at East Valley		
Tues., Sept. 24 - 4 p.m.	 vs. North Central 	
Thurs., Sept. 26 - 4 p.m.	 at Ridgeline 	
Mon., Sept. 30 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Central Valley 	
Tues., Oct.  1 - 7:30 p.m.	vs. Deer Park at 
Dwight Merkel				  
Thurs., Oct.  3 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Mt. Spokane 		
Mon., Oct.  7 - 4 p.m.	 at Lewis & Clark 		
Tues., Oct.  8 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Rogers		
Thurs., Oct.  10 - 4 p.m.	 at Gonzaga Prep

Cheney Varsity Girls Slowpitch 2024

Date/Time	 Opponent	
Sat., Sept.  7 - 11 a.m.	 vs. Medical Lake 	
Mon.,  Sept.  9 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Pullman 	
Wed.,  Sept.  11 - 6 p.m.	 vs. Ferris 	
Thurs.,  Sept.  12 - 4 p.m.	 at Clarkston 	
Tues.,  Sept.  17 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Colville 	
Fri.,  Sept.  20 - 7 p.m.	 vs. TBA at Tom Oswald 
Field
Mon.,  Sept.  23 - 6:30 p.m.	 at Ferris *	
Wed.,  Sept.  25 - 4 p.m.	 at Mt. Spokane ^	
Thurs.,  Sept.  26 - 6:30 p.m.	 vs. Lakeside 	
Mon.,  Sept.  30 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Ridgeline 	
Wed.,  Oct.  2 - 6:30 p.m.	 at Lewis & Clark *	
Mon.,  Oct.  7 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Mead 	
Wed.,  Oct.  9 - 4 p.m.	 at Shadle Park *	
Wed.,  Oct.  16 - 4 p.m.	 vs. Central Valley	
Mon.,  Oct.  21 - 4 p.m.	 vs. University 	
Wed.,  Oct.  23 - 6:30 p.m.	 at Gonzaga Prep	

* ONE Spokane Stadium
^ Union Stadium

Schedule 

Cheney Varsity Girls Soccer
Sami Lopez, Ally Kohlman, Kiah Clauss, Sarah Hanson, Molly Hill, Addy Butikofer, Kyra Gaard, Ally Deutsch, Molly 
Domrese, Macie Gasperino, Victoria Baycroft, Addison Mink, Raimee Gleason, Avery Warren, Kayelee Kohlman, 
Elsa Bertelsen, Myiah Burgess, Lacee Gizinski. Kinley Collins. 
Head Coach Nels Radtke, Assistants Carson Lamphere, Sara Cox, Makenna, Benson, Shannon Lacambra, Shelby 
Dale. (Names not in order))

GIRLS SLOW PITCH

CHENEY GIRLS SOCCER

Cheney Varsity Girls Slow Pitch 2024
 Mataya Kuchenbecker, Amelia Beito, Alexis Rabaglia, Kayla Schaber, Makiah Ryan, Sierra Mendoza, Paisley 
Bollar,Carissa Bludau, Alexandria Halverson Bella Clute,Mackenzie Koegler, Kierra Montemayor, Rheylyn Kucirka, 
Reese Scholle (Names not in order and player may not be in the picture)
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Date/Time	             Opponent
Sat., Sept. 14 - 10 a.m.	        at Kennewick
Thurs., Sept. 26 - 3 p.m.	           Clarkston*
Tues., Oct. 15 - 3 p.m.	         Southridge*
 Sat., Oct. 26 - 4 p.m.	            Clarkston*

Schedule

Cheney Girls Swim Team: Madison Bauman, Bethany Bleam, Hannah Ge, Lauren Howe, Isela Orozco, Acacia O’Dell, Claire Pattet, Sophia 
Schaefer, Jezelle Schmidt, Madison Yarbrough.The swimmers are coached by Head Coach Jennifer Hochwalt and assistants Gary Johnson 
and Brynna Janway. These names are not in order. 

SERVICES
  • Suspension/Brake
  • Electrical Specialist
  • Engine Diagnostic
  • Transmission & Drive Train
  • Air Conditioning
  • Lube Oil & Filter
  • Alignments
  • Factory Scheduled Maintenance
All Makes and Models Welcome
2 Years 24,000 Warranty on every repair
We Accept Aftermarket Warranties
14024 W. Hwy. 2 • Airway Heights, WA 99001 509-244-3768

Your 
Autocare 
Center

Airway Heights

Your Print, PAck & SHiP Solution
cheney

1921 First Street
Ph (509) 235-5551

Fax (509) 235-5567
www.copyjunction.com

COPY
JUNCTION

13514 W Sunset Hwy Ste B,
Ph (509) 244-9200
Fax (509) 244-9300
www.copyjunction2.com

CHENEY GIRLS SWIM TEAM

* Eastern Washington University Aquatic Center
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Date/Time	 Opponent
Tues.,  Sept.  10 - 7 p.m.	 vs. Deer Park 	
Thurs.,  Sept.  12 - 7 p.m.	 vs. West Valley
Sat.,  Sept.  14 - 1:30 p.m.	 at North Central
Tues.,  Sept.  17 - 6:30 p.m.	 at Lakeside
Fri.,  Sept.  20 - 7 p.m.	 vs. Ferris 
Tues.,  Sept.  24 - 7 p.m.	 vs. Gonzaga Prep
Fri.,  Sept.  27 - 7 p.m.	 at Tournament 
Sat.,  Sept.  28 - 8 p.m.	 at Tournament
Tues.,  Oct 1 - 7 p.m.             at Ridgeline 
Fri.,  Oct 4 - 7 p.m.              vs. Shadle Park 	
Tues.,  Oct 8 - 7 p.m.        at Lewis & Clark 	
Wed.,  Oct 9 - 7 p.m.         vs. Medical 
Lake 	
Thurs.,  Oct 10 - 7 p.m.     at Central Valey 	
Tues.,  Oct 15 - 7 p.m.         vs. East Valley	
Thurs.,  Oct 17 - 7 p.m.              vs. Mead 	
Thurs.,  Oct 24 - 7 p.m.        vs. University 	
Tues.,  Oct 29 - 7 p.m.          at Mt. Spokane 

Cheney Varsity Volleyball 2024	

Cheney Varsity Girls Volleyball

Claire Watkins, Estelle Jordan, Delia Keller, Cecilia Martin, Mairyn O’Regan, Leah Pettet, Gretchen Schmitt, Ella McCall, 
Annika Palmer, Emma Ayers, Callie Gregg, Kiley Zeisler. 
Head Coach Shellie Klinkenberg, Assistants Ileia Wells, Mollie Doyle, Sara Graham, Jeff Ward. (Names not in order 
and player/coaches may not be in the picture)

Medical Lake Varsity Volleyball Team
Isabel Barry, Trinity Auckman, Layla Armes, Oluebube Okemgbo, Addison Hammel, Zoe Wilson, Madi Spring, Mary 
Plute (Not in picture, Kristen Dickey)

Date/Time	                                               Opponent/Location
Tues. Sept. 10 - 6:30p.m.                          at St. George’s
Thurs. Sept. 12 - 6:30pm                          at Liberty.
Sat., Sept. 14	 - 8a.m.               Rip A Shot Tourney  Freeman
Tues., Sept. 17 - 6:30p.m.        North Central/MedicalLake
Wed., Sept. 18 - 7p.m.                               at East Valley 
Sat., Sept. 21 - 1:30p.m.   Reardan           at Medical Lake.	
Tues., Sept. 24 - 6:30p.m.  Davenport     at Medical Lake	
Wed., Sept. 25 -- 6:30p.m. Chewelah       at Medical Lake
Tues., Oct. 1 - 7p.m.                                    at West Valley         
 Wed., Oct. 2 - 7p.m.                                   at Cheney
Sat., Oct. 5 - 2:30                                          at Omak      
Mon., Oct. 7	 - 6:30  Rogers                            Medical Lake
Thurs., Oct. 10 - 6:30p.m.                            at Colville     
Tues., Oct. 15 - 6:30p.m.                Lakeside /Medical Lake
Thurs., Oct. 17 - 6:30p.m.                            at Riverside     	
Tues., Oct. 22 - 6:30p.m.                              at Lakeside           
Thurs., Oct. 24 - 6:30p.m.                 Colville /Medical Lake
Tues., Oct. 29 - 6:30p.m.           Riverside/Medical Lake
Tues., Nov. 5 - TBD  	 TBD                        
Districts Round 1 
Thurs., Nov. 7 - TBD 	 TBD                       
District Finals   	
Potential Crossover
Fri., Nov. 15 TBD                             TBD State /Yakima

Medical Lake Varsity Volleyball

VOLLEYBALLCHENEY GIRLS SWIM TEAM



"Everybody at Best Impression Dental are genuinely caring, friendly, professional, 
welcoming, and timely! You will not find a better dentist. I waited years before going 
to the dentist. They all took me on as a patient and I'm very thankful for each and 
every one of them. I've had multiple visits now and am 100% pleased with the results. 
I have never once during the visit or after had any pain at all. They make it all soooooo 
easy to look forward to going back. I would highly recommend to everybody. The 
facility is amazing all the way around.facility is amazing all the way around. Thank You Best Impression Dental”
- Branden C

The Fair Housing Act & 
HUD’s Equal Access Rule 

LGBTQ+  with children under 18?    
Experiencing housing discrimination? 
Assert Your Rights. 

Talk with Northwest Fair Housing Alliance today: 
Phone: 1-800-200-FAIR (3247) or (509)-325-2665 

Report Online:   https://nwfairhouse.org/complaint-form 

Yoke’s Fresh Market
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Your local 
employee  

owned  
market

Fresh Meat & Produce • Fresh Bakery & Deli  
Natural & Organic Foods • Full Service Florist

*Airway Store Only* *Pharmacy*

OPEN
6 AM TO MIDNIGHT
Airway closes at 11pm

1511 S. Lyons Rd.
Airway Heights, WA

244-3633 • Pharmacy 244-5822

4 Cheney Spokane Road
Cheney, WA

235-6310

Community minded  employee owned    Fresh obsessed

Airway Heights: 12825 W Sunset Hwy 
(509)244-3633 Pharmacy (509)244-5822

Hours: 6 am to 11 pm Daily
Cheney: 4 Cheney Spokane Rd 

(509)235-6310 
Hours: 6 am to Midnight Daily

Cheney Free Press

linColn County reCord times

ritzville adams County journal

sPokane valley news herald

whitman County gazette

ColFax daily Bulletin

FairChild extra

Franklin ConneCtion

You can count on us for  
e your local news! f

Spokane Valley

News Herald
WHITMAN COUNTY

GAZETTE
Franklin 

Connection

1616 w. First street, Cheney
509-235-6184

www.CheneyFreePress.Com

www.FranklinConneCtion.Com

www.odessareCord.Com

www.ritzvillejournal.Com

www.wCgazette.Com

Record-Times
Lincoln County
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